
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

5

77

59C

88

17

7A

91

19

2

51

47

8

59

15

157

133

24

94

7

89

08

PIC

1

2

1

3

4

5

1

2

6

2

7

8

9

3

10

4

5

11

12

3

4

Name

Ben Sinnott

Mark Coombs

Dave Handy

David Gussack

Claude Malette

Joseph Moran

Peter Krause

Phil Smith

Edward Guenther

Thomas Kane

Glenn Jividen Jr.

John Kramer

Rasim Tugberk

Henry Payne

Tomas LaCosta

Robert Hibdon

Jim Lenehan

Owen Adelman

Todd Sloan

John F Boxhorn

Randy Stegall

Class

7S2

7S2

7VS2

7S2

7S2

7S2

7HS2

7VS2

7S2

7HS2

7S2

7S2

7S2

7VS2

7S2

7VS2

7VS2

7S2

7S2

7HS2

7HS2

Best Time

1:57.203

1:59.392

2:00.259

1:59.905

1:59.245

2:00.736

2:00.058

2:01.975

2:01.945

2:03.426

2:03.292

2:00.459

2:05.415

2:01.716

2:14.919

2:15.001

2:03.670

1:59.345

2:03.822

2:04.295

2:19.438

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

7

6

3

3

3

Year

1991

1990

1985

2001

1990

1998

1984

1985

1992

1983

2000

1972

2000

1984

1989

1986

1982

1999

1989

1984

1982

Make

Lola

Lola

Swift

Carbir

Lola

carbir

Tiga

Swift

Swift

Tiga

Carbir

Lola

Carbir

Lola

Lola

Swift

Swift

Carbir

Lola

Tiga

Royale

Model

T9190

T90/90

DB2

CS2

T90/91

CS2

SC84

DB2

DB 5

SC83

CS2

T87/90

CS2

T586

T89/90

DB2

DB2

CS2

T89/90

SC84

S2000m

Engine

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

1990cc

2000cc

1995cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

1988cc

1999cc

2000cc

1993cc

2000cc

Hometown

Fairfield CT

Chicago IL

Semora NC

Armonk NY

Timmins ON

Laguna Hills CA

Durham NC

Mesa AZ

Paradise Valley AZ

Lynchburg VA

Lebanon OH

Chicago IL

Fairfax VA

Bloomfield Hills MI

Gladstone NJ

Hanahan SC

Rydal PA

Free Union VA

Columbus OH

Mukwonago WI

Sidney OH

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

18.453

Avg. Speed

98.974

Best Lap Tm

1:57.203

Best Spd

100.441

Best Lap by

5 - Ben Sinnott

2014 SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group  7a

Gold Cup Race

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:40:42

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/28/2014 08:30 AM


